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                                    www.lightingproducts.philips.com  
 

 
 
 

  Exit and Emergency Lighting 
 
 
 
 

Architectural & Entertainment Lighting Systems 
 

 
General Purpose & Performance Lighting 

 
 
 
 

Outdoor Architectural & Performance Lighting 
 
 
 
 

Outdoor Urban Residential & Landscape Lighting 
 
 
 
 

 Indoor Architectural Lighting Systems 
 
 
 

Indoor Downlighting, Track & Decorative Lighting 
 
 
 

Outdoor Urban, Roadway & Tunnel Lighting 
 

 
Outdoor General Purpose Lighting 

 
 

  http://www.philipslightingcontrols.com  
 

 

 



    
Forecast - www.forecastltg.com 

MORE   Philips Consumer Luminaires - www.philips-luminaires.com 

FROM   Philips Roadway Lighting - www.usa.lighting.philips.com/subsites/roadway 

Shakespeare Composite Structures - www.skp-cs.com 

Strand Lighting Controls - www.strandlighting.com 

Thomas Lighting - www.thomaslighting.com 
 
 
 
ABS Lighting – www.abslighting.com  
 
ACDC Lighting Systems – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/acdc  
 
ACL Inc., Architectural Cathode Lighting – www.cathodelighting.com  
 
Acolyte - www.acolyteled.com  
 
Active Safety - www.activesafety.com  
 
ALM – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/alm    
 
Alumilite - www.alumiliteinc.com 
 
Ameron International - www.ameronpoles.com 
 
ANP Lighting - www.anplighting.com  
 
ASL Lighting - www.asllighting.com  
 
Beghelli - http://beghelliusa.com  
 
Best Lights, Inc. - www.bestlights.com  
 
Beta Calco - www.betacalco.com  
 
Big Beam - www.bigbeam.com  
 
B. lux - http://www.grupoblux.com/eng/index.aspx  
 
B-K Lighting, Inc. - www.bklighting.com  
 
Brownlee - www.brownlee.com  
 
Celestial - www.celestiallighting.com  
 
Courtley International - www.seagulllighting.com  
 
Delux Custom Lighting, Inc. - www.deluxcustomlighting.com   
 
Douglas Controls - www.douglaslightingcontrols.com  
 
Eclipse Lighting, Inc. - www.eclipselightinginc.com 
 
EELP - www.eelp.net   
 
ERCO Lighting Inc. - www.erco.com  
 
Esco Lighting - www.escolighting.com  
 
EYE Lighting - www.eyelighting.com    
 
Filix – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/filix  
 
Firefly Illumination - www.fireflyilluminationusa.com   
 
Focalor - www.focalor.com  
 
 
 



 
 
Future Energy Solutions - www.feslighting.com  
 
Ghidini – www.ghidini-us.com  
 
G Lighting -   www.glighting.com    
 
Gammalux - www.gammalux.com  
 
Gentec Lighting Controls - http://www.gentec.ca/eng/lighting_control.asp  
 
Global Lighting  -  www.globallighting.net 
 
Hapco Aluminum and Steel Light Poles - www.hapco.com  
 
Hunt - www.huntdimming.com 
 
Iguzzini – http://iguzzini-na.com/en/index.php  
 
Ilti Luce – http://www.iltiluce.com/index.php?lang=english  
 
Impact Lighting – www.impactltg.com 
 
Indatech – www.indatechlighting.com 
 
Industrial / Rig Lights, Inc. – www.irlighting.com 
 
Inter-Lux – www.Inter-lux.com  
 
IP44 – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/ip44-de  
 
Jacco Maris - www.jaccomaris.com  
 
Jesco - www.jescolighting.com  
 
Kichler Lighting - www.kichler.com  
 
L.C. Doane Company - www.lcdoane.com   
 
LED Linear - www.led-linear.com   
 
Leotek - www.leotek.com  
 
Ligman - www.ligmanlightingusa.com  
 
Lite Energy - www.liteenergy.com  
 
Liton Lighting - www.liton.com  
 
Luceplan - www.luceplan.com   
 
Lumax - www.lumaxlighting.com  
 
Lumenton - www.lumenton.com    
 
LZF – www.lzf-lamps.com  
 
Magniflood – www.magniflood.com   
 
Masiero – www.masierogroup.com   
 
MediaLight – www.medialightusa.com   
 
Metalumen - www.metalumen.com  
 
Meteor Lighting - www.meteor-lighting.com  
 
Michaels’ Lighting - www.michaelslighting.com  
 
Modular Lighting Instruments - www.supermodular.com  
 
No. 8 Lighting  - www.8lighting.com  
 
Orgatech/Omegalux - www.orgatechomegalux.com  
 



 
 
Pace Lighting - www.paceillumination.com/  
 
Pappi Lighting - www.pappilighting.com  
 
Paramount - www.paramountlighting.com  
 
Pathway - www.pathwaylighting.com  
 
Peachtree – www.peachtreelighting.com 
 
Pinnacle Architectural Lighting - www.pinnacle-ltg.com  
 
Point Lighting - www.pointlighting.com  
 
Post Glover LifeLink - www.pglifelink.com  
 
Prima Lighting - www.primalighting.com  
 
Pro-Lume - www.prolumeled.com  
 
Prospetto Light - www.prospettolite.com  
 
Prudential Lighting - www.prulite.com  
 
Rambus LED Bulbs - www.rambus.com 
 
Schmitz – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/schmitz  
 
Scott Architectural Lighting - www.scottarchlighting.com    
 
Secto Design – www.sectodesign.fi  
 
Signal-Tech - www.signal-tech.com 
 
Sign-tex – www.signtexinc.com  
 
Sistemalux USA - www.sistemalux.com/index800.htm  
 
Solera - www.soleracorp.com  
 
SportSentry Systems - www.sportsentrysystems.com  
 
Square One Precision Lighting - www.sq1pl.com  
 
SRB Technologies - www.srbtechnologies.com  
 
Steng Light – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/steng  
 
Stray Light - www.straylightoptical.com     
 
Teka Illumination Inc. – http://www.teka-illumination.com  
 
Terzani - www.terzani.com   
 
Times Square Lighting - www.tslight.com  
 
Tube Lighting Products - www.tubelightingproducts.com   
 
United Lighting Standards – www.unitedlightingstandardsinc.com/ 
 
USS Manufacturing – www.ussmfg.com  
 
Viabizzuno Lighting - www.viabizzuno.com/ 
 
Visual Lighting Technologies - www.visual-lighting.com  
 
Waldmann - www.waldmannlighting.com 
 
WF Harris Lighting - www.wfharris.com             
 
Whitegoods – www.inter-lux.com/manufacturer/whitegoods  
 
WJM Poles - www.wjmpoles.com  
                                                             


